American Photonics – Made in USA
Infrared Optics Manufacture
Welcome to
APC Sales
Training
My name is:
Ana Walters
2016 Laser Sales Training

•Sensor Cables - yes
Nozzles and Hardware Info.
Lens Ordering Information
• Obtain the Following Information From the
Customer, or from Existing Packaging
• OEM Part Number
• Style (Plano-Convex or Meniscus)
• Diameter (1.1”, 1.5”, 2.0”)
• Focal Length (3.75”, 5.0”, 7.5”, 9.0”)
• Edge Thickness (0.236, 0.310, etc.)
• Standard or Low Absorption
• IF possible TARGET PRICE
• YEAR UNITS VOLUME
Sample Packaging - Lenses
OEM Part #
Style
Diameter
Focal
Length
Edge
Thickness
PART NUMBERING – How to Read and
understand ATTC Part Numbers.
Lenses
ZM15500291 Z | M | 15 | 500 | 291
Z = ZnSe (Material or Substrate)
M = Meniscus (Geometry or Shape of Lens)
15 = Outer Diameter of lens 1.5”
500 = Focal Length of lens (5.00”)
291 = Edge thickness of lens (0.291”)
ZC15500300-HS Z | C | 15 | 500 | 300 | -HS
Z = ZnSe
C = Plano Convex
15 = Outer Diameter of Lens (1.5”)
500 = Outer Focal Length of Lens (5.00”)
300 = Edge Thickness of Lens (0.300”)
-HS = High Speed Design – APC Design
LM-20-50.8-ET2.0-DBAR     LM | -20 | -50.8 | -ET2.0 | -DBAR
LM = Lens Meniscus
-20 = Outer Diameter (20mm)
-50.8 = Focal Length (50.8mm / 2.0”)
-ET2.0 = Edge Thickness (2.0mm)
-DBAR = Coating (Dual Band AR)
Windows
WZ1.0-AR-0.120 W | Z | 1.0 | -AR | -0.120
W = WINDOW
Z = ZnSe (Material or Substrate)
1.0 = Outer Diameter (1.0”)
–AR = Coating
-0.120 = Edge Thickness
American Photonics– Value Add
• 100% made in America – Optical Manufacturing
• Expand and Strengthen relationships with Existing
Customers
• Growth Opportunity for Today and the Future
• Large inventory for immediately delivery most of the
Lens and nozzles we have inventory – same day
shipping
• Price match against II VI and Ophir, any customer that
send to us a invoice from this 2 competitors we match
the price and give 10% discount on top.
• Bundles
• Any suggestions from Sales team?
Rank OEM OEM ATTC Centricut II VI Ophir Thermacut RICHARDSON  NEW APC# "A" LEVEL item_desc_1 /// item- desc - 2 Diameter Focal Length Edge Thickness
1.5" Name Ref Number Ref Number Ref Number Ref Number Ref Number Ref Number Ref Number Ref Number Standard - 1.5"
1 Trumpf 97517 ZM15750291 TR300-7517 702232 60697 HG10.168/H                    RLT101/75S LM-38.1-Z-190.5-7.39-AR Lens Meniscus ZnSe 1.5" 7.5"fl .291"et 1.5" 7.5" 0.291"
1 61983 Lens ZnSe Menisc D=38.1mm FL=7.5" ET=7.4mm 38.1mm 7.4mm
2 Trumpf 88114 ZM15500291 TR300-8114 406294 60696 HG10.167/H                    RLT100/50S LM-38.1-Z-127.0-7.39-AR Lens Meniscus ZnSe 1.5" 5.0"fl .291"et 1.5" 5.0" 0.291"
2 61982 Lens ZnSe Menisc D=38.1mm FL=5" ET=7.4mm 38.1mm 7.4mm
3 Bystronic 4-05094 ZM15500350 BY314-5094 767963 60615 HG10.733/H                    RLB400/50S LM-38.1-Z-127.0-8.89-AR Lens Meniscus ZnSe 1.5" 5.0"fl .354"et 1.5" 5.0" .354"
3 631079-117 Lens ZnSe Menisc D=38.1mm FL=5" ET=9.0mm 38.1mm 9.0mm
4 Bystronic 4-05095 or ZM15750350 BY314-5095 698637 60616 HG10.734/H                    RLB401/75S LM-38.1-Z-190.5-8.89-AR Lens Meniscus ZnSe 1.5" 7.5"fl .354"et 1.5" 7.5" .354"
4 698637 60616 Lens ZnSe Menisc D=38.1mm FL=7.5" ET=9.0mm 38.1mm 9.0mm